Greater Noida (Gautam Buddha Nagar) , Uttar Pradesh - 201301 ( India ) Greater Noida (Gautam Buddha Nagar) , Uttar Pradesh -
201301 ( India )

Tin / GST :  / 09AABCZ9141K1ZT Tin / GST :  / 09AABCZ9141K1ZT

Sub Total : 42982.8

TaxAmount : 3562.68

Round Off : -0.48
Bill Amount : 46545

Amount in Words:  ₹  Forty Six Thousand Five Hundred Forty Five Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No